A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

CALL 873-0301  FAX (905) 873-0398

THANK YOU FOR

CHECKING YOUR AD!

The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free
Press cannot be responsible for the cost
of more than one incorrect insertion.
Any errors in the Classified Section should
be called to the attention of the Classified
Department after the first insertion.
Adjustments are made to the degree the
error reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301

Deadlines for Wednesday and Friday
papers are:

DEADLINE MON. - 4 p.m. for WED.
DEADLINE THURS, 12 p.m. for FRI.

[ 5 BEDROOM HOME-PRIVATE SALE |
Backs on open fields/mature trees, on sought
after cul-de-sac in Georgetown; 3 year old
open concept home with 3600 sq.ft. of living
space, large eat-in kitchen with island,
pantry, walkout to large deck; sunken
livingroom with pillars; main floor office with
IFrench doors overlooking familyroom with
double sided fireplace; 5 spacious bedrooms
with master en-suite; double Jacuzzi tub:
ceramics in all 3 washrooms and foyer;
huge, bright, finished walkout basement
to beautifully landscaped yard: $387.000. Call
lees-mz-eaﬂei

No Agents Please.

A beautiful 2550 sq. ft. house, carries for
less than $900/month P.I.T. with $35,000,
down 4 + bedrooms, professionally finished
1plus bedroom inlaw, new Pergo/carpet
throughout. Large beautifully landscaped
lot. Walk to school. $283,000. Georgetown
South 905-702-9640. No agents.!

INVESTMENT PROPERTY

in Georgetown available.
® two tenants
Please call Robert Smith
or Robin Alexa Smith
at Royal LePage Commercial

1-800-870-5862

Investment
[business properties

Industrial
/commercial space

GEORGETOWN/INDUSTRIAL $2.85/sq
ft plus T.M.l., minimum 12' clear height,

5000 sq ft to 50,000 sq ft. Available 30 days.
Dock level loading. Call John Bartlett,
Hemax Blue Springs Realty, 1-888-833-
1945

LEVEL BUILDING LOT

for sale
in Georgetown Industrial Park,
® 1.5 acres.
Please call: Robert Smith
or Robin Alexa Smith
at: Royal LePage Commercial

1-800-870-5862

GEORGETOWN
commercial/industrial unit for rent. Features
front showroom and rear overhead door. |

Busy Mountainview Location. Call
(905)723-8302

1875 it

sq.

IE:. office & retail

GEORGETOWN,Downtown prestigious
one room office w/separate
kitchen/'washroom facilities. $485. inclusive.
905-451-7220

Business

opportunities

. lown an computer? Put it to work and get

a free vacation.
www.123getitnow.com or call 1-888-395-
1348

mdgege, loans

$SGOVERNMENT FUNDS$$
Grants and loans information to start and
expand your business or farm.

' 1-800-505-8866

Eertmente G
flats for rent o &
2 bedroom apt., $747/mth utilities included.
Available Immedletely Call (905)87?—5536

: ACTON 1bedroom $BDU utilities/incl.

Available Dec. 1st. . ALSO- 2bedroom
$700 utilities/ incl. Aueilebie Dec. 1st. 1-
416-221-6545 ask for Frenk

ACTON 3 Ieedreem apartment near

| eheppmg, heat/water included hydro extra,
- $900./mth. Available immediately. 519-
| 856-9275

AVAILABLE immediately one/two bedroom
close to GO $825/mth. includes heat,
F{eneveted 905-877-1010.

GEOHGETOWN 3 Ieedreem main fieer
house, close to all amenities, $1100 plus
utilities, Call 905-702-8064.

GORGEOUS/STUNNING one bedroom
basement apt. for rent. Gas fireplace,
eat-in kitchen, avail. immediately.

' $900/month incl/utilities. Call Liz Doell,

Johnson Associates Realtor, 905- 8??-5165

GEORGETOWN Downtown 2nd fleer

large bachelor apt., $650/mth utilities,
fridge, stove included. Washer/dryer
available. no pets, references. Immediately.
(905)702-9288

Let'yh& Heather
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Apartments &
flats for rent

- 3 bedroom modern farmhouse, Ballinafad

area. $1249/mth. 2 car garage. Larry
Bemeteple 905- 8?? 1237 - 9{]5 877-5211.

- 3-4 bedroom heuee for rent, Dublin Line,

north of Acton. $1200. month, Avail. Dec.

' 1. First/last, references. Call 905-8??—686?

GEOHGEI'OWN pan'c area, 2 1/2 bedreerne
(no queen beds). Fridge, stove, washer and

- dryer. $1100. plus utilities. No pets/smoking.

'NO money, Ne preblem 3 bdrm TH or3

GEORGETOWN one bedroom apt near |

Go/High School, 2nd floor, $685 /mth
plus hydro December 1. (905)702-7710
905)451 -7220

HWY. 25, beeement furme d, separate

' entrance, flreﬁm E , parking.
Suit sing ale. Flretfleet

$550 (519) 853-5105

LARGE 3 bedroom basement apt., avail.
December 15th, $1250/mth everything
included. (905)455-4380

ONE bedroom apartment in Acton, Firstlast,
Available Nov. 1st. 519-853-4953.

' ONE bedroom apt. main floor of house in

Glen Williams. No pets. Avail. Dec. 1.Call
deye 905-877- 5720

ROCKWDGD by perk sunny spacious
bachelor, on 2nd floor, balcony, upgraded,

- small bundlng $595 inclusive 51 9-856—4900

HOCI(WDOD Deeember1et 1 hedreem
apartment in small quiet building Fridge,
stove, heat, hydro and water included.

. Suitable for 1 mature person. Close to

conservation area and shopping. No pets.
$595/mth. 519-856-4213.

m Houses for rent

- 3 bedroom bungalow with carport, finished
. basement, on quiet crescent in Geo

rgetown.
$1200. per month, firstllast, references, cr.
check required. Avalil. Jan. 1. Non-smokers
preferred. Call 1-905-294-1611

hamlet on country lot. Call for info Frances
416-631-9500.

3 eedreem cfeteehed 2 eterey available
ASAP. $1400/month, Call 905-875-1110
ext.247

| Rooms fer—Fent
| & wanted o

- First/last, references. Available Dec. 1st.

905-877-5155 ext 27.

DELIGHTFUL bnght Imk in ﬁ.eten 3
bedroom, gas, garage. $1050. plus. (519)
853—-4875 Michele

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom fully renovated
Victorian house, $1200. plus utilities, avail.

Dec. 1. 905 8’?3—?1 85 or 416-203-0211

bdrm 1.5 storey. *O.A.C. Certain conditions
apply. Call Century 21 Realty Professionals.
905-875-1110 ext. 237.

mne for rent

Bamn: 14 box stalls, running water hot/cold,

3 paddocks, $T00fmth (519) 853-3914 |

| MHey&S?ew
!

meueee EE £
for rent

GEORGETOWN, good size semi-like, 4
bedroom, near ehepelng

Herdweed:’eeremie floors. No pets.
$12{}Ua’mth plus utllmee 1 9{]5 858—-2093

HENTAL. New gorgeous 3 bedroom
townhouse. 4 baths, walkout basement
w/4pc. Huge kitchen, garage. $1350/mth.
plus utilities. December 1/01 possession.
Call Maria Britto 905-456-3232.
m Housing wanted

to rent e
PROFESSIONAL couple with dog, seeking
well maintained home to rent, preferably
with bright separate apartment for mother-
in-law. Excellent references. Please call
613-376-1515.

QUIET, professional female with one child
seeking 2 bedroom apt. or townhouse
with backyard or near park, immediately.
(416) 737-3410

FURNISHED room in basement for rent.
Must be non-smoker. $450/mth. First/last.

- Reference. (519) 853—3012

LARGE room, private entrance eeble
laundry, avail. immediately. $450. First/last.
{519)853—4542

ROOM for rent & werkehep on 200 acre
hobby horse farm. Just out-side Limehouse.
Available immediately. 519-853-1604

ROOM for rent on horse farm, share
house. $450/mth plus utilities. Available

. immediately. Heritage & Hwy 7 area. also

small boarding stable has stalls available.
(905)840-0557

Shared
eeeﬂmedatien

- COUNTRY location, shared epeﬂmen_t-,

$500. + utilities, Close to
Milton/Georgetown/Brampton. 905-693-

| 6112,

storage

cars, inside/out for others. Cars- boats-RV's.

7 — | Security fenced and monitored. From
3 bedroom bungalow, 2 baths, in Hornby

$30 rnenth Cribco 905 877-1876

BOAT trelter car eterege mmdefeute:de
motor winterizing. book early to avoid

disappointment. (905)877-8891 or

(905)455-8139

| EEE Storage

RELIABLE-safe storage units for rent in
heated building downtown Acton. Cars/boats

- Included. Variable sizes available at very
low price. Call (519)853-9638 (519)853- |
2888.

Halls &
lodges

' BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets,

weddlnge deneee Call (905)877-2002

LIONS Club Hell for parties, banquets

- wedding and stags. 877-3887

MASONIC hall for rent for banquets &

- functions. 877-8831; Eastern Star Catering, |

877-8032
OPTIMIST Club hall, air-conditioned.,

Kitchen, bar, parking, capacity 90. Rate $75
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